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Length of Blade | Operating Weight | ¢ oin0 |ngpusud: Engine Power favtA3aveud :
ANUgIUDA uRuUAUhuUanS : .
4,270 mm 16,500 kg CUMMINS QSB6.7 164 kW (220 ttsoun)/2,200 rpm
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Qill filling
amount

$u Model tn3avsud :

Engine Power fdulagoveudgoga :

Lf'lHLTnUﬁu“ﬁms Operating Weight :

Tire Specification vulagv:

Ground Clearance (Front Axle) : Sz:01nWUAOIWATUGUKU
Tread : yunaaangv:

Space of Font and Rear Axles WuiuovIWaIHIUAHAY :

Space of Middle and Rear Wheels Wuiidananonaz3oHao :

Forward Velocity A>1w1$>ns1austn :

Reverse Speed A WISXNDUHAD :

Tractive Effort f=0.75 usvqaan :

Maximun Gradeability ad>waiuisatumsids:=au :
Inflation Pressure of Tires usvauavegnv :

Working System Pressure 1svAUUDvs:UUAISHIVIU :

Transmission Pressure usoquuaoligs :

3470

Maximum Steering Angle of Front Wheels UUOAUIAE2g0q0UD0aDHIN :

Maximum Inclination Angle of Front Wheels yuldgvogogauovasHin :
Maximum Swing Angle of front Axle yuuAZVFOFgaUDVUAUKUN :
Maximum Swing Angle of Balance Box Jua3vgogauavnaovuialus:
Maximum Steering Angle of Frame LUUOAUIAZDZFOUDOIWSL :
Minimum Turning Radius $aidovidgsdudh :

Maximum Lifting Height A>ugvengoga:

Maximum Shoveling Depth A>Q1W&NUBVMISWSIUAUGVFQ :
Maximum Lateral Inclination Angle yui3gvodugIvFoFa :
Cutting Angle yuda:

Slewing Angle yuundv:

Length x Chord Height 12 x goapsa:

Coolant thraaidu:
Fuel Tank dothiiu :
Engine svuhiutpgov:
Transmission:

Balance Box:

Drive Axle wandu:

Hydraulic Oil sothuuloasaan :
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CUMMINS QSB6.7

164/2200 Kw.rpm
16,500 Kg
17.5-25
586 mm
2,156 mm
6,447 mm

1538 mm

5,9,12,20,25,45 km/hr
512,25 km/hr
285 kN
>25%
260 kPa
245 MPa
16 -18 MPa
48°
£17°
£15°
Front 15°, Rear 15°
£25°
73m
500 mm
715 mm
90°
29°-69°
360°
4,270 x 610 mm
50L
330L
24L
38L
60L

36L

190 L
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